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What is Emsi Data?

Emsi data is a hybrid dataset derived from official government sources such as the US Census Bureau, Bureau of
Economic Analysis, and Bureau of Labor Statistics. Leveraging the unique strengths of each source, our data
modeling team creates an authoritative dataset that captures more than 99% of all workers in the United States.
This core offering is then enriched with data from online social profiles, resumés, and job postings to give you a
complete view of the workforce.

Emsi data is frequently cited in major publications such as The Atlantic, Forbes, Harvard Business Review, The New
York Times, The Wall Street Journal, and USA Today.

“Wantic  Forbes Busiess bk WSJ  @)Yshay

Review Times
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Al Emsi

Report Parameters

7 Occupations

51-9199
11-3051
51-9198
51-1011

Production Workers, All Other
Industrial Production Managers
Helpers--Production Workers

First-Line Supervisors of Production and

Operating Workers

9 Counties

13035
13063
13151
13159
13171

Butts County, GA
Clayton County, GA
Henry County, GA
Jasper County, GA
Lamar County, GA

Class of Worker

QCEW Employees and Non-QCEW Employees

Talent Supply by Compensation

51-8099
51-2098
51-9011

Tenders

13207
13217
13231
13255

Plant and System Operators, All Other
Miscellaneous Assemblers and Fabricator

Chemical Equipment Operators and

Monroe County, GA
Newton County, GA
Pike County, GA

Spalding County, GA

The information in this report pertains to the chosen occupations and geographical areas.
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Executive Summary

Workforce availability @ $15.00/hr ranges from
2,708 to 100,623 depending on skills match.

100,623 Workers wholly unrelated to your search. You can access 100,623
Any Skillset (about 40%) of the entire workforce for $15.00/hr.
91 269 Workers who are only loosely related to your search, but might be
Gener;l Skillset able to reskill. You can access 91,269 (about 45%) of them for
$15.00/hr.
16,712 Workers with skills that are close enough to your search to be
Similar Skillset relevant. You can access 16,712 (about 54%) of them for $15.00/hr.
2,708 Workers who exactly match your search for your occupations. You
Exact Match can access 2,708 (about 49%) of them for $15.00/hr.

Note: Each layer is inclusive of the layers above it. E.g. “Exact Match” workers are included in the set of “Similar Skillset” workers.
Similar Skillset includes workers whose occupations have an O*NET compatibility score of 95 or greater with your selected

occupations, General Skillset includes scores of 75 or greater, and Any Skillset includes the entire workforce.
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Availability by Wage

At $15.00/hr, your available workforce is 16,712
from your occupations & similar workers.

6.5k $15/hr

6k Access to 16,712 Workers
5.5k 54% of Total

5k
4.5k
4k
3.5k
3k
2.5k
2k
1.5k
1k
500

Workers Added at Each Wage Increment

$10 $12 $14 $16 $18 $20 $22 $24

Hourly Wage

Emsi Q4 2021 Data Set | www.economicmodeling.com



.l" Em5| Talent Supply by Compensation

Availability by Occupation

Your available workers are found in these top
occupations.

Workers Making <

Occupation $15.00/hr
Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand 9,058
Miscellaneous Assemblers and Fabricators 1,881
Industrial Truck and Tractor Operators 860
Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers 626
Dishwashers 616
Production Workers, All Other 525
Inspectors, Testers, Sorters, Samplers, and Weighers 472
Packaging and Filling Machine Operators and Tenders 328
Helpers--Production Workers 236
Farmworkers and Laborers, Crop, Nursery, and Greenhouse 234
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